
Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time
Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Whiskey Mac G 27.46 22.26 17.00 20.13 23.66 27.88 138.391 1

Doc Kemm SL 28.04 26.75 27.22 20.18 29.70 26.54 158.432 1

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 31.65 28.72 25.34 28.03 28.36 31.09 173.193 1

Have-A-Bourbon S 27.81 35.51 34.27 29.10 25.53 24.51 176.734 1

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 26.36 45.38 17.96 24.20 31.69 34.67 180.265 1

Candice B Real L49 41.61 33.62 26.20 37.50 31.51 41.04 211.486 1

Short Roumd LS 37.58 33.60 24.93 56.06 35.65 34.30 222.127 1

Carolina Yankee S 39.31 38.58 30.74 35.92 42.01 38.58 225.148 2

Keystone Kid SL 59.03 51.36 34.13 39.20 44.76 49.65 278.139 2

Capt. Cowan CB 53.61 45.32 44.03 48.48 44.28 52.50 288.2210 1

Frontier Flossy GD 45.96 47.30 41.56 50.35 53.80 53.24 292.2111 1

MP Marshall G 82.31 46.25 47.55 57.05 68.47 54.10 355.7312 2

Reno ES 74.99 60.87 59.30 69.97 113.32 57.56 436.0113 1

Stono Bob ES 150.00 73.04 81.30 112.10 76.38 140.25 633.0714 2

Big Iron Jenkins SL 90.11 115.11 101.23 80.36 101.07 150.00 637.8815 3

J P Hara D 114.06 114.11 115.15 104.47 119.94 121.59 689.3216 1

Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match
November 26, 2022
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Cattle Baron

Capt. Cowan 53.61 45.32 44.03 48.48 44.28 52.50 288.221 10

Category: Grande Dames

Frontier Flossy 45.96 47.30 41.56 50.35 53.80 53.24 292.211 11

Category: Elder Statesman

Reno 74.99 60.87 59.30 69.97 113.32 57.56 436.011 13

Stono Bob 150.00 73.04 81.30 112.10 76.38 140.25 633.072 14

Category: Ladies Senior

Short Roumd 37.58 33.60 24.93 56.06 35.65 34.30 222.121 7

Category: Senior

Have-A-Bourbon 27.81 35.51 34.27 29.10 25.53 24.51 176.731 4

Carolina Yankee 39.31 38.58 30.74 35.92 42.01 38.58 225.142 8

Category: Silver Senior

Doc Kemm 28.04 26.75 27.22 20.18 29.70 26.54 158.431 2

Keystone Kid 59.03 51.36 34.13 39.20 44.76 49.65 278.132 9

Big Iron Jenkins 90.11 115.11 101.23 80.36 101.07 150.00 637.883 15

Category: Classic Cowboy

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 31.65 28.72 25.34 28.03 28.36 31.09 173.191 3

Category: Duelist

J P Hara 114.06 114.11 115.15 104.47 119.94 121.59 689.321 16

Category: Ladies 49'r

Candice B Real 41.61 33.62 26.20 37.50 31.51 41.04 211.481 6

Category: 49'r

Whiskey Mac 27.46 22.26 17.00 20.13 23.66 27.88 138.391 1

MP Marshall 82.31 46.25 47.55 57.05 68.47 54.10 355.732 12

Category: Wrangler

Two Fingers Kurt 26.36 45.38 17.96 24.20 31.69 34.67 180.261 5



Geechee Gunfighters

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Stage Place

Have-A-Bourbon3 27.81

Whiskey Mac2 27.46

Two Fingers Kurt1 26.36

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Mt. Zion Yellowboy3 28.72

Doc Kemm2 26.75

Whiskey Mac1 22.26

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Short Roumd3 24.93

Two Fingers Kurt2 17.96

Whiskey Mac1 17.00

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Two Fingers Kurt3 24.20
Doc Kemm2 20.18
Whiskey Mac1 20.13

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Mt. Zion Yellowboy3 28.36

Have-A-Bourbon2 25.53

Whiskey Mac1 23.66

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Whiskey Mac3 27.88
Doc Kemm2 26.54

Have-A-Bourbon1 24.51

Stage Number: 1

Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Capt. CowanCattle Baron

Carolina YankeeSenior

Mt. Zion YellowboyClassic Cowboy

Whiskey Mac49'r



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B Final

1 Whiskey Mac g 138.39 27.46 0 0 0 0 27.46 22.26 0 0 0 0 22.26 22.00 0 0 0 5 17.00 20.13 0 0 0 0 20.13 23.66 0 0 0 0 23.66 27.88 0 0 0 0 27.88

2 Doc Kemm SL 158.43 23.04 1 0 0 0 28.04 26.75 0 0 0 0 26.75 27.22 0 0 0 0 27.22 20.18 0 0 0 0 20.18 29.70 0 0 0 0 29.70 26.54 0 0 0 0 26.54

3 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 173.19 31.65 0 0 0 0 31.65 28.72 0 0 0 0 28.72 30.34 0 0 0 5 25.34 28.03 0 0 0 0 28.03 28.36 0 0 0 0 28.36 31.09 0 0 0 0 31.09

4 Have-A-Bourbon S 176.73 27.81 0 0 0 0 27.81 30.51 1 0 0 0 35.51 34.27 0 0 0 0 34.27 24.10 1 0 0 0 29.10 25.53 0 0 0 0 25.53 24.51 0 0 0 0 24.51

5 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 180.26 26.36 0 0 0 0 26.36 40.38 1 0 0 0 45.38 22.96 0 0 0 5 17.96 24.20 0 0 0 0 24.20 31.69 0 0 0 0 31.69 34.67 0 0 0 0 34.67

6 Candice B Real L49 211.48 36.61 1 0 0 0 41.61 33.62 0 0 0 0 33.62 31.20 0 0 0 5 26.20 32.50 1 0 0 0 37.50 31.51 0 0 0 0 31.51 31.04 2 0 0 0 41.04

7 Short Roumd LS 222.12 32.58 1 0 0 0 37.58 33.60 0 0 0 0 33.60 29.93 0 0 0 5 24.93 56.06 0 0 0 0 56.06 30.65 1 0 0 0 35.65 29.30 1 0 0 0 34.30

8 Carolina Yankee S 225.14 39.31 0 0 0 0 39.31 38.58 0 0 0 0 38.58 35.74 0 0 0 5 30.74 35.92 0 0 0 0 35.92 42.01 0 0 0 0 42.01 38.58 0 0 0 0 38.58

9 Keystone Kid SL 278.13 49.03 0 1 0 0 59.03 51.36 0 0 0 0 51.36 39.13 0 0 0 5 34.13 39.20 0 0 0 0 39.20 44.76 0 0 0 0 44.76 49.65 0 0 0 0 49.65

10 Capt. Cowan CB 288.22 53.61 0 0 0 0 53.61 45.32 0 0 0 0 45.32 49.03 0 0 0 5 44.03 48.48 0 0 0 0 48.48 44.28 0 0 0 0 44.28 52.50 0 0 0 0 52.50

11 Frontier Flossy GD 292.21 45.96 0 0 0 0 45.96 47.30 0 0 0 0 47.30 46.56 0 0 0 5 41.56 50.35 0 0 0 0 50.35 48.80 1 0 0 0 53.80 53.24 0 0 0 0 53.24

12 MP Marshall g 355.73 82.31 0 0 0 0 82.31 46.25 0 0 0 0 46.25 52.55 0 0 0 5 47.55 52.05 1 0 0 0 57.05 63.47 1 0 0 0 68.47 54.10 0 0 0 0 54.10

13 Reno ES 436.01 74.99 0 0 0 0 74.99 60.87 0 0 0 0 60.87 64.30 0 0 0 5 59.30 69.97 0 0 0 0 69.97 103.32 0 1 0 0 113.32 57.56 0 0 0 0 57.56

14 Stono Bob ES 633.07 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 73.04 0 0 0 0 73.04 76.30 1 0 0 0 81.30 92.10 4 0 0 0 112.10 66.38 2 0 0 0 76.38 100.25 8 0 0 0 140.25

15 Big Iron Jenkins SL 637.88 90.11 0 0 0 0 90.11 115.11 0 0 0 0 115.11 106.23 0 0 0 5 101.23 75.36 1 0 0 0 80.36 91.07 0 1 0 0 101.07 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00

16 J P Hara D 689.32 44.06 12 1 0 0 114.06 44.11 12 1 0 0 114.11 45.15 13 1 0 5 115.15 44.47 12 0 0 0 104.47 49.94 12 1 0 0 119.94 46.59 13 1 0 0 121.59


